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Tuan Vu

Jan 12, 1987
PART NAME | PART NUMBER
74ALS02 ' 100-1339
74ALS03 100-1333
74ALS04 {100-1210 -
74A1S08 © 100-1211
74ALS30 100-1190
74ALS32 100-1026
7411574 100-1149 °
74A1S138 "100-0031
74ALS153 100-1311.
74ALS169 100-1312
74A1S191 100-1310
74ALS240 100-1212
74215244 100-1122
74AL.5244A1| 100-1154
74ALS245 | 100-1225
74A18257 100-1159
74A1.8273—1-100-1150
74218373 100-1157
74215374 100-1152
74A1S251 100-0096
74215534 100-1153
74215641 100-1226

- 74ALS10 100-1329

~ 74A1S163 100-1158

| 74ALS 100- _
74ALS 100-
74218 100- (
S0t /50 ~1176-°
16 MHZ 150-1013
19.66 MHZ | 150-0042
33 MHZ _150-1114
50 MHZ 150-1150
60 MHZ 150-1152
82.94 ECL| 150-1181
92.94 TTL| 150-1077
100MHZ TTL|{ 150-1010
100MHZ ECL| 150-1125
1MEGBYRAM | 100-
256K RAM 510-1007
64K RAM 510-0105
PGMAP RAM | 100-1276
SGMENT RAM| 100-1345
VIDRAM4416| 100-1003
T.0.D 7170| 100-1262
SCC 8530 100-1195
10H101 100-1176

i 105105 100-1208

i 10H124 100-1171

-~ 105125 100-1172

(__0H131 100-1100

| 10H136 100-1101

i 102141 100-1102

LIST OF PART NAMES

RRYars
=N

PART NAME

74LS00 -
741504
741505
741508
74LS14
74LS20
741532
7415148
7415163
7415191
7415244
7415257
74LS373
7415374
7415393
7415461
7415590
7415651
7418652
7415670
74LS
74LS
7418
74LS
74LS
74LS
741LS
74LS

742500
742502
74AS10
74AS11
742520
742527
74AS30
742832
74AS74
74AS109
74AS153
74AS175
74AS244
7425258
74AS373
7415374
7425641
74AS646
74251000
74251004
74251008
74251032
7425257
7425533

. (_‘)
AT

€ - S CT s ew Y 0 TS e xS

AND PART NUMBERS

PART NUMBER PART NAME
100-1023 74FOO
100-0010-. 74F04
100-0011 74F08
100-1064 74F10
100-1126 74F11
100-0014 74F20
100-1026 74F32
100-0018- - 74F64
100-0013 ~74F74
100- 74F109
100- 14F112
100-1016 74F138
100- 74F139
100-0018 74F151
100-0060 74F157
100-1067 74F158
100-1136 74F169
100- 74F175
© 100-1269 74F194
100-0066 74F240
100- 74F243
100- 74F244
100- 74F245
100- 74F251
100- 74F280
100- 74F283
100- 74F373
100~ 74F374
74F521
100-1341 74F534
100-1340 74F543
100-1331 74F569
100-1327
100-1320 74F
100-1328 74F
100-1217 74F
100-1323 74F
100-1335 74F
100-1319 74F
100-1316 74F
100-1315 74F
100-1309 74F
100-1332 74F
100-1238 747
100-1293 74F%
100-1337 74F
100-1336 74F
100-1330 74F
100-1235 74F
100-1231 74F
100-1314 74F
100-1313 74F
100-1287 74F
y c "
TN S e
(SR al}%( —
- N e —

oS e

PART NUMBER

100-1008
100-1010
100-1015
100-1206
100-1218 -
100-1140
100-1020
100-1138
100-1022
100-1177
100-1016
100-1049
100-1012
100-1058
100-1166 -
100-1014
100-1237
100-1219
100-1015
100-1017
100-1307
100-1018
100-1196
100-1019
100-1148
100-1308
100-1074
100-1021
100-1261
100-1036
100-1270
100-1239

100-
100-
100-
100-
100-
100-
100-
100~
100-
100-
100-
100-
100-
100-
100-
100-
100-
100—
100-
100-




Tuan Vu

card Test LIST OF PART NAMES AND PART NUMBERS OF COMPONENTS
San/12/87 CCECECEECEECEECEEECEECECEEEEECECEEECECEEEECEECERC
| PART NAME | PART NUMBER | PART NAME | PART NUMBER | PART NAME | PART NUMBER
i 7 4L FAMILY 7 4ALS FAMILY 74F FAMILY
741S00 100-1023 74ALS00 100-1209 74700 100-1008
| 74LS02 100-1075 74241502 100-1339 74F02 100-1009
741504 100-0010 74A1,S03 100-1333 74F04 100-1010
741S05 100-0011 74A1504 100-1210 74F08 100-1011
741,508 100-1064 74A1.508 100-1211 74F10 100-1206
741514 100-1126 7421510 100-1329 74F11 100-1218
741520 100-0014 74ALS30 100-1190 . 74F20 100-1140
741530 100-0145 74A1.532 100-1026 74F32 100-1020
741832 100-1026 74ALS74 100-1149 74F38 100-1170
741874 100-0020 74215109 100-1240 74F64 100-1138
74LS125 100-1076 74218138 100-0031 “74F74 -100-1022
7415138 100-0061 74A15153 100-1311 F4F86 100-1236
7415145 100-0062 74A1.8157 100-1173 74F109 100-1177
7415148 100-0012 74215163 100-1158 74F112 100-1016
7415151 100-0063 74A1.8169 100-1312 74F138 100-1049
741.5153 100-0598 74A1S175 100-1241 74F139 . 100-1012
7415157 100-1077 74215191 100-1310 74F148 100-1228
. 74LS158 100-1024. 74A1S240 100-1212 74F151 100-1058
! 7415163 100-0013 74A1.S244 100-1212 74F157 100-1166
! 74LS165° 100-1080 74A1.5244A1] 100-1154 74F158 100-1014
1" 7415174 100-1048 74p1.8245 100-1225 74F163 100-1038
7415240 100-1025 74B1.5251 100-1188 74F164 100-1197
7415244 100-0015 74218257 100-1159 74F169 100-1237
7415245 100-1230 74A1S258 100-1161 74F175 100-1219
! 7418251 100-0063 74A1S273 100-1150 74F194 100-1015
: 7418257 100-0016 74A1S373 100-1157 747240 100-1017
i 7418273 100-0064 74118374 100-1152 74F241 100-1238
i 74LS299 100-0017 74218521 100-0096 74F243 100-1307
' 7418373 '100-0599 74218534 100-1153 74F244 100-1018
i 7418374 100-0018 74A1.5641 100-1226 74F245 100-1196
7415393 100-0060 74A1S 100—- 74F251 100-1019
i 7418399 100-0058 74ALS 100- 74F253 100-1139
P 7415461 100-1067 74A1S 100~ 74F257 100-1037
| 7415469 100-1326 74218 100- 74F258 100-1072
! 74LS491 100-1059 74ALS 100- 74F280 100-1148
741.5533 100-0065 742LS 100- 74F283 100-1308
. 74LS534 100-0597 74ALS 100- 74F299 100-1073
i 74LS590 100-1136 74ALS 100- 74F350 100-0074
| 7415640 100-1227 74A1S 100- 74F373 100-1074
| 7418651 100-1350 74215 100- 747374 100-1021
{ 7415652 100-1269 74ALS 100- 74F399 100-0073
i 7415670 100-0066 74218 100- 747521 100-1261
| 72Ls 100~ 74ALS 100- 747533 100-1039
| 74LS 100- 74ALS 100- 74F534 100-1036
I 7418 100- 74A1S 100- 74F543 100-1270
7418 100- 74218 100- 747569 100-1239
741S 100~ 74218 100- 74F 100-
7418 100- 74418 100- 74%F 100-
7418 100- 7421S 100- 747 100-
© 7418 100- 74218 100- 747 100-
7418 100- 74ALS 100-- 74F 100-




PART NAME | PART NUMBER PART NAME | PART NUMBER | PART NAME | PART NUMBIK|
7428 FAMILY 10HECLFAMILY l OTHER FAMILIES

74AS00 100-1341 10H101 100-1176 16 MHZ 150-1013

[ 74as02 100-1340 10H105 100-1208 19.66 MHZ | 150-0042

f 744510 100-1331 10H124 100-1171 33 MHZ 150-1114

. 74As11 100-1327 10H125 100-1172 S0 MHZ 150-1150

i 742520 100-1320 10H131 100-1100 60 MHZ 150-1152
744527 100-1328 10H136 100-1101 92.94 ECL | 150-1181}

' 74AS30 100-1217 10H141 100-1102 92.94 TTL | 150-3325 |04]

! 742532 100-1323 10H . 100- 100MHZ TTL| 150-1010

{ T4AS74 100-1335 ,, 10H . ‘ 100- . 100MHZ ECL}| 150-1125
74AS109 100-1319, - | 10H 100~ KH2 Hyedn -lol2-

! 74AS153 . | 100-1316 10H - ) 100- 35 ¥64h Isv !

: 74RS175 100-1315

| 74a5244 100-1309 68020 25MHZ| 100-1251

{ 74AS257 100-1313 68020 16MHZ| 100-1249

’ 74AS5258 100-1332 68020 12.5 | 100-1250 IMEGBYRAM | 190-1021

! 74A8373 100-1338 68010 CPU 100-1005 256K RAM 510-1007 -0l

| 74as374 100-1293 68000 CPU 100- 64K RAM 510-0105
74AS533 100~1287 - TOD 7170 ©100-1262 PGMAP RAM | 100-1276

i 74AS641 100-1337 SCC 8530 100-1195 SGMENT RAM| 100-1345

. 74AS646 100~1336, WEITEK 1164| 190-1002 VIDRAM4416| 100~1063

! 74AS1000 100-1330 WEITEK 1165| 100- HTC 244 100-1284

i 74AS51004 100-123S - | 68881 20MHZ| 100-1247 . EE-PROM 100-1282

. 74AS1008 100-1231 68881 16.5 | 100-1246 SHADOWRAM | 100-1289

i 74AS1032 100-1314 68881 12.5 |.100-1248 REGISTERAM| 100-1306

: 74AS 100- * | DELAY 10nS | 150-1141 64kx4DUALP{ 100-1344

: 74AS 100~ DELAY 20nS | 150-1001

! 7428 100~ .| 8023 ETHER | 100-1266

| 74a8 100- .| 8303 100-0036

| 74aS 100~ 8308 100-1033 .

1 74AS 100~ MM 58167 100-1004 *;,70 100-7263

! 74As 100- DM 7438 100-1007 aM 7990 100-1278

| 74as 100~ 2719 DIODE |. 100-1183 AM 7992 100-1279

: 74AS 100~ . LIA 1178 100-1301 AM 7996 100-1303
74AS 100- LIA 1279 - | 100-1300 AM 9516 100-1298

i 74AS 100~ LIA 1180 100-1304 AM 8177 100-1334

i 74aS 100- LIA 1181 100-1305 AM 29821 100-1273
7425 100- 82586 1- 100-1060 AM25152521| 100-0096 P
;4AS 100- 8151DC 100-1286 : !

! 74A8 100~ 5830 100-1296 O . ) :

i 724as 100- 8X60F 100-1299 2-0[mn i%2-0152
7428 100~ HM6264 100-1302 Yoo+

i 74AS 100- - D72D1C 100-0008 ’
7428 100~

‘ 74AS 100- Corm((.@r [20"30@277,

i 74AS 100- VC Bprsninei

1 74AS 100- :

| 74AS 100-

" 74AS 100-"
74AS ' 100-
T4AS 100-
7428 100-

cte:Please let me know if you £ina any part number is missing on this sheet.
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LIST Oé PART NAMES AND PART NUMBERS OF COMPONENTS

TN e e e aag g

(it AT Ve ev,

‘.ard Test -
n/12/87 @a CCCEEEEEEEEEELEECEEEEEEECEEECEEEECEee
| PART KAME | PART NUMBER | PAPT NAME | PART NUMBER PART NAME | PART NUMBER
i 741S FAMILY T4ALS FAMILY 74F FAMILY
| 74Ls00 100-1023 74ALS00 100~1209 74F00 100-1008
| 74Ls02 100-1075 74ALS02 100-1339 74F02 100-1009
| 74LS04 100-0010 T4ALS03 100-1333 74F04 100-1010
741505 100-0011 T4ALS04 100-1210 74F08 100-1011
' 741508 100-1064 74A1S508 100-1211 74F10 100-1206
741514 100-1126 74ALS10 100-1329 74F11 100-1218
| 741520 100-0014 74ALS30 100-1190 . 74F20 100-1140
I 741530 100-0145 74ALS32 100-1026 74F32 100-1020
t 741532 100-1026 74ALS74 100-1149 74F38 100-1170
| 741S74 - 100-0020 74ALS109 100-1240 74F64 100-1138
! 7418125 100-1076 74ALS138 100-0031 74F74 100-1022
i 74LS138 100-0061 74ALS153 100-1311 74FB6 100-1236
7415145 100-0062 74ALS157 100-1173 74F109 100-1177
I 7415148 100-0012 7415163 100-1158 74F112 100-101¢C
| 74LS151 100-0083 74ALS169 100-1312 74F138 100-1049
| 74LS153 100-0598 74A18175 100-1241 74F139 100-1012
: 7418157 100-1077 74ALS191 100-1310 74F1l48 100-1228
i 74LS158 100-1024. 74ALS240. | 100-1212 74F151 100-1058
! 7415163 100-0013 74115244 100-1212 74F157 100-1166
74LS165° 100-1080 74ALS244A1{ 100-1154 74F158 100-1014
74LS174 100-1048 74ALS245 100-1225S 74F163 100-1038
7415240 100-1025 74ALS251 100-1188 74F164 100-1197
7415244 100-0015 74ALS257 100-1159 74F169 100-1237
I 7418245 100-1230 74ALS258 100-1161 74F175 100-1219
! 7418251 100-0063 T4ALS273 100-1150, 74F194 100-1015
' 74LS257 100-0016 74ALS373 100-1157 | 74F240 100-1017
. 7418273 100-0064 74A1S374~-| 100-1152 ™ 74F241 100-1238
| 7415299 100-0017 74ALSS21 100-0096 74F243 100-1307
7415373 100-0599 74ALS534 100-1153 74F244 100-1018
7415374 100-0018 74A18641 100-1226 74F245 100-1196
7415393 100-0060 74ALS 100- 74F251 100-1019
7415399 100-0058 74ALS 100- 74F253 100-1139
7418461 100-1067 74ALS 100~ 74F257 100-1037
7415469 100-1326 7421LS 100- 74F258 100-1072
7415491 100-1059 74A4LS 100- 74F280 100-1148
7415533 100-0065 74ALS 100- 74F283 100-1308
7415534 100-0597 74ALS 100~ 74F299 100-1073
7415590 100-1136 74ALS 100- 74F350 100-0074
7415640 100-1227 74ALS 100~ 74F373 100-1074
7415651 100-1350 74ALS 100- 74F374 100-1021
7418652 100-1269 742LS 100~ 74F399 100-0073
74LS670 100-0066 74ALS 100- 74F521 100-1261
! 74LS 100~ 74ALS - 100~ 74F533 100-1039
! 74Ls 100- 74ALS - 100- 74F534 100-1036
© 74LS 100- 74ALS 100- 74F543 100-1270
74LS 100- 74ALS 100- 74F569 100-1239
741LS 100- 74ALS 100- 74F 100-
741LS 100~ 74ALS 100~ 74F 100~
7418 100- 74ALS 100~ 74F 100-
74LS 100~ 744LS 100~ 74F 100-
74LS 100~ 74ALS 100- 74F 100~

227241
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